191

BARAE: ver D

L5 |SSM-80U-ALL-13 Shaft sleeve Teflon 1
L |SSM-80U-ALL-12 Sleeve SUS201 1
L3 |SSM-80U-B-ALL Mixing assembly Assembly 1
47 |SSM-160U-ALL-05  |Bearing base L5 1| borrew
B 31 L1 | YR20456512000 0il sealing 45x65x12 Assembly 1
M3 33 2 ﬂ 40 | YW11320900000 Bearing HR32009XJ3CC Assembly 1
34 /39 39 |SSM-160U-ALL-06 Upper shaft coupling L5 1 | borrow
38 | YW11009500000 Shaft connecting elastic component ML-95 | Black rubber 1
37 |SSM-160U-ALL-01 Upper shaft connector L5 T | borrow
36 |SSM-80U-ALL-06 Sliding machine leg; Assembly 3| borrow
35 | YW62051000100 Large crass recessed flat head screw JISI111MSx 10| Longzine A
L R 26 34 | YW61085500000 Inner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1M8x55-129 9
0 0 T 33 | YW00251000000 Hand haok SHD-25 2
32 | YR40083500000 Star handle M8 x35 1
37 | Ywe0082010000 Hex. nut M8(anfi-loose) (SUS201) 5
30 |SSM-B0U-ALL-07 Microswitch fixed base SPCC30 1
29 | YE14450000000 Limit switch D&MC-5000 Assembly 1
28 | YW6L0L0T00100 Non-metal insert hex. lack nut GB/T8B9.1 Mt 2
27 [YW61043000000 Iinner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1-M4 X30-129-Longzine 2
26 | SSM-80U-C-ALL Hopper assembly Assembly 1
25 | YW00121000000 Handle SHD-12 Assenbly 2
2L | YE6T111000000 Quick pipe hose connector WQGI-P11B/AD15.8 5
23 |SSM-160U-ALL-03  |Control box fixed base SPCC3.0 1| borrow
22 | YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T9716-Longzine A
21 [ YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzine 5
20 [YW61061200000 inner hex. tolumn head screw GB/T70.1 Mex12-12.9-Longzing N
19 | SSM-160U-D-ALL Control box assembly Assermbly T | barrow
18 | YM50752500000 Gear motar TBSA050-75-71C4-0 55kW Assembly 1
17 |YW61085000000 Inmer hex column head screw GB/T70 1MBxS0-12 9 L
61 | YW62050500000 Large tross recessed flat head screw JIS1111 M5x5| Longzine 6 16 |SSM-80U-ALL-11 Hopper cover maf edge SUS201 2
60 | YW62041000000 Large cross recessed flat head screw JIS1111 MLx10| Longzine 8 15 | YR10005000300 Hopper fastener SVM-50 White rubber 1
59 | YE15123000100 Reed syitch BN12-30BLA Rssendly 2 14 [SSM-BOU-ALL-10 | Alu base ring LY12 1
58 |SSM-160U-ALL-07 Reed switch fixed base & SUS30L4 2 |barow | 13 | YW61081600200 Inner hex column head screw G8/T70 1 M8x16-A2-T0(SUS 6
57 |SSM-80U-ALL-02 Happer tover pressing plate SPH5.0 1 12 | SSM-80U-ALL-09 Flashboard SUS201 1
56 |SSM-160U-ALL-02  |Motor fixed base Assenbly 1 |berrow | 11 | SSM-80U-ALL-08 Flashboard fixed plate SPH10 2
55 |SSM-80U-A-ALL Hopper caver assembly Assembly 1 10 | YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.110(11x20x2) Langzine 6
54 |SSM-160U-ALL-08 Reed switch fixed base 1 SUS201 2 ooy |9 | YW65010000000 Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzine 6
53 |BW20012000140 Aluhandle L120(M8 hole]black(has mould) 3 8 | YW61103000100 Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1 M10x30-12 9| Longzine A
52 | YW61082001200 Inner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1 M8x20 L T | YW66123200100 Flat washer A grade GB/T96 12(13x37x3) Langzine 6
5T | YW66061800000 Large washer A grade GB/T96.16 Langzine 1 6 | YW65012000000 Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine 6
50 | YW61061601200 ner hex column head screw GB/T701Mgx16-129-Longzine| 1 5 | YW60128500000 Hex. balt GB/T5782M12x85-8.8 Longzine 6
49 | YW61103500000 Inner hex. cotumn head screw GB/T70.1MI0x35-123-Longzine | Longzine 2 L | YW66081900000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.1 8(9x16x16) 30
48 | SSM-80U-ALL-16 Main shaft positianing pin SPH10 1 3 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 30
Teth Req. 47 |SSM-80U-ALL-15 Main shaft positioning pin 1 SUS201 1 2 |YW60081600100 Hex bolt GB/T5781M8x16-4 8-Longzine 12
Meaw[n‘peigt‘lrman(e para: 46 | SSM-80U-ALL-14 Hinge pin 45 1 1 | YW03000301000 Castor 3" Assently 3
F% ® % 4 % # R KE 4R FE K% 4 % ® R RE | 4
a.The max. throughput is 200ka/hr. [The test material bulk density is "
0.65kg/L), HE BE Lo SSM-80U B% - il ‘ HE|
b Mixing hopper capatity is 1221, effective capacity is 80L; Wit B BifiR AR R JE] @ HE| e
¢ Machine power: 3 € LOOVAC, S50Hz; A,
d Gear mofor power 0.55kW, ratio: 175, Bat * SH!N ERERMRBG AL | FEEL
B | EXH ERE | EUA | B |wH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ%‘




Tech. Req.
1Deburring and blunt edges,
2. Remove fhe welding slag and

-3 make fhe weld smoofh
5 | YW69050400000 Blind rivef 5-4 SUS202 2L
L SSM-160U-A-03 Reed switch fixed base welding ASSEWDW 7 borFOW
3 |SSM-80U-A-02 Middle cover SUS201 1
2 |SSM-80U-A-01 Bilateral cover SUS201 2
1 YW06000200000 2" stainless steel hinge| SUS201 6
Fg it 5 4 & * R O HE| £E
Ll L% R oemeny SSM-B0U-A-ALL i uE| o
it ¥ WEas =l
55 oS N q RAL9010
L%} * SHINI &5 eansanna REER | #
ﬁiﬂ E&m— {ixk }ﬁ {E}( }\ g % ?ﬁ ] % Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %5]5',%




[ W N W
A r ]
. /
3 : 3N
{20)
A=A
6105
Tech. Req.
1.The blade and main shaft shall be fully welded
and polished af fer welding;
5 |SSM-80U-B-06 Bulk material plate SUS304 1
L | SSM-80U-B-02 Rofary shaft SUS207 1
3 |SSM-80U-B-03 Screw blade SUS304 1
2 | SSM-80U-B-01 Fender SUS30L 1
1 |SSM-80U-B-05 Lower shaft coupling | SUS304 1
ika R %5 4 & R HE| &
HE & R coM-goU S 2] g
it B i = O |ng| aee
A }& v y
g ERRMMERGERAT | SEEX | W
b B EHE ERA H T H 3 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | -8 | BL34008000020




2N
L
/ ]
7 3( / 3
3
/@Lié ? - -
13 .
) / 6>:3‘¥4®§
3
- [ j\\ /agé
o @—‘ o] é
2N
A
A
9{\9 2 \\ Tech Reg:
< — 1Deburring and blunt edges;
2 The unmarked dimensianal tolerance shall
meet the GB / t1804-m standard
L;no 3. Remove the welding slag and
make the weld smoofh
. K 7 [SSM-80U-C-05 Utype pipe seat SUS201 | 2
K 6 |SSM-160U-C-06 Handle fixed block SUS201 2 | borrow
‘i/ N 5 |SSM-160U-C-07 Reed switch fixed base 5 | SUS304 7 | borrow
@, [1] \ \ L | SSM-80U-C-01 Hopper body SUS201 1
3 |SSM-80U-(C-0? Machine foof assembly Assembly 3
2 |SSM-80U-C-03 Machine leg reinforced block| SPC(3.0 3
‘ 1 | SSM=80U-C-04 Mat. discharge port base | SPH10 |
5 4 RO BE| £
HE B5 By e &
— ‘ SSM-80U-C-ALL
it e =Rl I
B ERESMRRNERAE | FRBER | R0
70 ERH EHE EHA | HE T H 3 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4y &




13
@ —
6 1 SSM-U TorageMixers % }/
I o 0585525885
5 ! - 0 e
b I Y 888888552
x e 9 =
= - M
N 8
N K TIMER
\ o@o E“\
\E ™ =
1L | YW6EL000500000 | Hex nut M5 anti-loose L
331 13 | SSM-160U-D-03 | Cantrol box bottom plate [
12 | YW62051000100 Large cross recessed flat head screwJiS1111 Msx 10| Assembly 2
11 ] SSM-160U-D-02 |Control box cover SPCC15) 1
H:i D 10 | YE1222400000 Assembled switch APBB-22N (indicator24VACN) | Assembly | 1 (7)
n 9 | YE03482400000 |Time relay TM48S-AB 24~240V Assembly| 1 | (7)
g 8 YR01023002100 Panel SSM-U ver. 230x290mm adhesive req.: »65N 1
o T | YE6T11000000 Quick pipe hose connector WAG1-P11B/AD15.8 SPCCT5| 1
6 | YE10021160000 Main power switch TO-2-1/EA/SVB/20A(EATON] | Assembly | £ (7)
Remark 5 | YP30804900700 |Alu plate nameplate 80x49 1
{1 Used when pneumatic L |YE6T119040000  |Right angle elbow AL16/PG11/C90/BL 2
discharge valve Is selected; 3 | YE6T201500100  |Copper nickel plafed cable joint LT12-M20x15 L
{2) Control BOM parts, , | SSM-160U-E-05 Switch fixed plate SPCCIS) 1| (D
BL50135000020  |Wire clamp fixed plate PG13.5 SG-S-01 I
1 YW62050500000 |Large cross recessed flaf head screwJiS1111 M5x5 L
i1 £ 5 £ % #OR(BE £
il 52 FE SSM-160U B ouball A & S
it B kaas 1O R an
X ; )ﬁ y
o SHINI sreeser oo
*ZJWE. i&ﬁ‘j‘ i& )ﬁ E& A H % ? 41—/92 H }m Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % *5],%




1412

BAMAE: ver 8

L5 | SSM-160U-B-ALL Mixing assembly Assembly 1

L | SSM-160U-ALL-05 Bearing base L5 1

= L3 | YR20456512000 Oil sealing 45x65x12 Assembly 1

== 39 L2 [ YW11320900000 Bearing HR32009XJ3CC Assenbly 1

41 |SSM-160U-ALL-06  |Upper shaft coupling 45 1

LO | YW11009500000 [Shaft connecting elastic component ML-95 | Black rubber 1

39 |SSM-160U-ALL-01 Upper shaft connector L5 1

38 |SSM-160U-ALL-13 Sliding machine leg, Assembly 3

37 | YW62051000100 Large trass recessed flat head screy JIS1111 M5x10| Longzme A

36 | YW00251000000 Hand hack SHD-25 2

35 | YW61085500000 Inner hex column head screw GB/T701 M8x55-129 9

34 | YR40083500000 Star handle M8 x35 1

33 | YW60082010000 Hex. nut M8lanti-loose) (SUS201) 5

32 | YW61103500000 Inner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1MI0x35-12.9 | Longzine L

31 | SSM-160U-ALL-21 Flashboard fixed plate 2 SPH12 1

30 |SSM-160U-ALL-14 Micraswitch fixed base SPCC30 1

29 | YE14450000000 Limit switch D4MC-5000 Assembly 1

28 | YW6L0L0T00100 Non-metal insert hex. lock nut GB/T889.1 M& 2

27 | YW61043000000 Iner hex calumn head screw GB/T701-HAX30-12 9-Longzine. P

26 |SSM-160U-C-ALL Hopper assembly Assembly 1

25 | YW00121000000 Handle SHD-12 Assenbly 2

2L | YE6T111000000 Quick pipe hose connector WOG1-P11B/AD15.§ g

23 | SSM-160U-ALL-03 Control box fixed base SPCC3.0 1

22 | YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Langzine &

21 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 5

20 | YW61061200000 Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1 Méx12-12 9-Longzine L

19 | SSM-160U-D-ALL Control box assembly Assembly 1

18 | YM50752500000 Gear motor TBSAQ50-7 5-71C4-0 55kW Assembly 1

62 | YW62050500000 Large cross recessed flat head screw JIS1111 MSxg|  Longzine 6 17 [ YW61085000000 Inner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1 M8x50-12.9) I

61 | YW62041000000 Large cross recessed flaf head screw JIS1111Max1q  Longzine 8 16 | SSM-160U-ALL-12 Hopper caver mat edge SUS201 2

60 | YE15123000100 Reed switch BN12-30BLA Assembly 2 15 | YR10005000300 Hopper fastener SVM-50 White rubber 2

59 |SSM-160U-ALL-07 Reed switch fixed base & SUS30L4 2 14 | SSM-160U-ALL-T1 Alu. base ring LY12 1

58 |SSM-160U-ALL-0L Hopper cover pressing plafte SPH5.0 1 13 | Ywe1081600200 Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1 MBx16-A2-70(SUS) 6

57 |SSM-160U-ALL-02 Matar fixed base Assembly 1 12 |SSM-160U-ALL-18 Flashboard SUS201 1

56 |SSM-160U-A-ALL |Hopper cover assembly Assendly 1 11 |SSM-160U-ALL-17  |Flashboard fied plate SPH12 1

55 |SSM-160U-ALL-08 Reed switch fixed base 1 SUS201 2 10 | YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.110(11x20x2) | Longzine 6

54 |BW20012000140 AluhandLe L120(MB hole)black(has mould) 3 9 |YW65010000000 Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzine 6

53 | YW61082001200 Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1M8x2() L 8 | YW61103000100 Inner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1 M10x30-12.9| Langzine 2

52 | YW66061800000 Large washer A grade GB/T96.16 Longzine 1 T [ YW66123200100 Flat washer A grade GB/T96 12(13x37x3) Longzine 6

51 | YW61061601200 Inner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1 Mx16-12.3-Longzine| 1 6 [ YW65012000000 Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine 6

Tech. Reg 50 |SSM-160U-ALL-16  |Man shaft positioning pin SPH10 1 5 | YW60128500000 Hex. bolt GB/T5782M12x85-8 8 Longzine 3

Main performance para 49 | SSM-160U-ALL-15 Main shaft positioning pin 1 SUS201 1 L | YW66081900000 Flat washer A grade GB/T57.18(9x16x16) 30

a.The max. throughput is 400ka/hr. (The test material bulk density is 48 FSM-160U-ALL-20 Hinge pin 45 1 3 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 30

0 65kg/L)’ 47 FSM-160U-ALL-19 Shaft sleeve Teflon 1 2 | YW60081600100 Hex. bolt GB/T5781M8x16-4 8-Longzine 12

b Mixing hopper capacity is 2490, effective capacity is 160L; 46 |SSM-160U-ALL-72 |slesve SUS201 1 1 ]Yw03000301000 Costor 3" Assenbly 3
cMachine power: 3 €, L00VAC, 50Hz, Jiaa R % 4 & ® R \%E |4 B KT A % % ® R RE | 4

d.Gear motor power: 0.55kW, ratio: 175, HE ke A SSM-160U :55 o Pl ‘ BE|
wr 8 KEAADRH R [ dee| e
oAt * SN fEoraansaman | KT
i Exd ERE ERA | BY | WM B - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4442 ‘




197

—— < 2
H Tech Req
1Deburring and blunt edges;
— 2 The unmarked dimensional tolerance shall
) B meet the GB / t180L-m standard
] 435
5 | YW69050400000 Blind rivef 5-4 SUS201 2L
L SSM-160U-A-03 Reed switch fixed base welding Assembly 7
3 | SSM-160U-A-02 Middle cover SUS201 1
2 |SSM-160U-A-01 Bilateral cover SUS201 i
1 1YwW06000200000 2" stainless steel hinge| SUS30L 6
Fg it 5 4 & * R KR £E
HE e FE SSM-160U g Al g
— ; SSM-160U-A-ALL
Rt i =Rl RS
) i X | RAL90T0
g ERRRBERH AR | FEIK
70 ERH EHE EHA | HE T H 3 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4y &




A-A
182

Tech. Req:
1.The blade and main shaft shall be fully welded
and polished affer welding;

5 |SSM-160U-B-05 Bulk maferial plate SUS304 1
L |SSM-160U-B-03 Rotary shaft SUS201 [
3 | SSM-160U-B-02 Screw blade SUS30L4 1
2 |SSM-160U-B-01 Fender SUS304 [
T | SSM-160U-B-04 Lower shaft coupling | SUS304 L
K% R % £ H R (%E| i
HE B FR SSM-160U WA g
SSM-160U-B-ALL
Wit " £H44 =R
A * SHINJ 55 eanssnia REER |k
ﬁlﬂ i&ﬁ‘j‘ i&)ﬁ E&A H % ﬁt’(‘ H }m Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %*5],% BL34016000020




J>\] g. 7 uf p
j
3}, 3 7 _
+I
< o
/ = 2
6 ,37 e 3
~ ]
T F i /]
NN
fa
Tech. Req
1Deburring and blunt edges;
2.The unmarked dimensional tolerance shall
meet the GB / 11804-m standard
3. Remave the welding slag and
make the weld smooth
7 | SSM-160U-C-05 U-type pipe seal SUS201 2
6 SSM-160U-C-06 Handle fixed black SUS201 7
5 | SSM-160U-C-07 Reed switch fixed base 5 | SUS30L 2
L | SSM-160U-C-01 Hopper body SUS201 1
3 | SSM-160U-C-02 Machine foot assembly Assembly 3
2 | SSM-160U-C-03 Machine leg reinforced black | SPCC3.0 3
T | SSM-160U-C-04 Mat. discharge port base | SPH12 |
FE R 5 4 K RO BE| £
4 & L VRIS a% b s JI
= ‘ N SSM-160U-C-ALL
it i Wik 1O #E| 8
; # X | RALTOM
B ERESMRRnERLE | FBEX
70 ERH EHE EHA | HE T H 3 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4y &




@
SSM-U TorageMixers
12
RUN
1
) =
10 - ey

i

En

000000000

000000000

330

> |
1L | YW6L000500000 | Hex. nut M5 anti-loose L
=Rl 13 |SSM-160U-D-03 | Control box bottom plate 1
12 | YW62051000100  |Large cross recessed flat head screwJiS111 M5x10 Assembly | 2
1M | SSM-160U-D-02 |(Cantrol box cover SPCC15] 1
H:i D 10 | YE1222400000 Assembled switch APBB-22N (indicator24VACN) | Assembly 1 (2)
n 9 | YE03482400000 |Time relay TM48S-AB 26~240V Assembly | 1 ()
o 8 |YR01023002100 Panel SSM-U ver 230x290mm adhesive req: >65N 1
a 7 |YEST111000000 Quick pipe hose connector WAG1-P11B/AD15.4 SPCCT5| 1
6 |YE10021160000 Main power switch TO-2-1/EA/SVB/20AEATON) | Assembly | & | ()
5 | YP3080L900700 |Alu plate nameplate 80x£9 |
L | YE6T119040000 Right angle elbow AL16/PG11/C90/BL 2
Remark 3 YE67201500100 Copper nickel plated cable joint LT12-M20x15 1
(1) Used when pneumatic SSM-160U-E-05 | Switch fixed plafe SPCC1S 1 | (D
discharge valve is selecfed, 2 [BL50135000020 Wire clamp fixed plate PG13.5 SG-5-01 1
(2} Confrol BOM parfs; T 1 YW62050500000 |[Large cross recessed flat head screwiS111 M5x5 L
& i 5 £ % MR HE £
HE 5 FE SSM-160U B ouball %] hE
Kt # BERE4 O #E| st
Bt * SH’N BFEEHRBHRMFIRAA REEK
ﬁlﬂ i&ﬁﬂ' i& )ﬁ E& A H% ﬁt’(‘ E}m Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %*5],%




1543

BARAE: ver D

L5 | SSM-300U-B-ALL Mixing assembly Assembly 1
LL |SSM-160U-ALL-05 | Bearing base L5 1| boroved
L3 | YR20456512000 01l sealing 45x65x12 Assenbly 1
47 1 YW11320900000 Bearing HR32D09X J3CC Assembly 1
35 3 b 39 41 |SSM-160U-ALL-06  |Upper shaft coupling 45 T | borroved
36 40 L0 [YW11009500000 Shaft connecting elastic component ML-55 | Black bber | 1
21 272 N@ L] 39 |SSM-300U-ALL-01 Upper shaft tannector L5 1
38 |SSM-300U-ALL-06  |Sliding machine leg; Assembly 3
42 37 [ YW62051000100 lLarge cross recessed flat head screy JIS1111 M5x10{ Longzine N
FE 43 36 | YW61085500000 Inner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1 M8x55-12.9 9
Ll 35 | Yw61083000100 I hex ol e screw G8/T101-MX30-125 Langama g
L5 34 | YRL0083500000 Star handle M8 x35 1
< L — .5 33 | YW60082010000 Hex.nut MBlanti-loase) (SUS201) 5
/ 32 | YW61103500000 Inner hex calumn head screw GB/T7D 1 M10x35-129 | Langzine Ix
N 31 |SSM-160U-ALL-21 Flashboard fixed plate 2 SPH12 T | borrowes
E 30 | SSM-160U-ALL-14 Microswitch fixed base SPCC30 1| borrowed
N ’ ° D~ 41 29 | YE14450000000 Limit switch D&MC-5000 Assenbly 1
N,} L] 27 28 L8 28 | YW64040700100 Non-metal insert hex. lock nut GB/T8B9.1 Mt 2
8 9 10\ @] il 29 24 L9 27 |YW61043000000 Inner hex. colunn head screw GB/T70.1-NiX30-129-Longzine p)
5 e 7 el 4 ] 0 o0 26 |SSM-300U-C-ALL |Hopper assembly Assently 1
N o T 25 | YW00121000000 Handle SHO-12 Assembly 2
2 : L 31 32 9 10 24 | YE6T7111000000 Quick pipe hose connector WQGI-P11B/AD15.8 L
! g 32 10 g 51 52 21 10 | 23 [SSM-160U-ALL-03 |control hox fixed base SPCC30 | 1 o
33 34 22 | YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T9716-Langzine L
21 | YW65006000100 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.1 6-Longzine 5
20 [YW61061200000 inner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1M6x12-12.9 Langzinf N
1010 53 54 19 |SSM-160U-D-ALL Confrol box assembly Assembly 1| borvoned
63 | YW00251000000 Hand hook SHD-25 2 18 | YM50507500500 Gear mator TBSADS0-7.5-8004-11kW Assembly 1
62 | YW62050500000 Large cross recessed flat head screw JIS1111 MSxS| Longzine 6 17 | YwW60083000200 Hex calunn head screw GB/T5783 MBx30-8 8- Longzin L
61 | YW62041000000 Large cross recessed flat head screw JIST111 Max1o| Longzine 8 16 | SSM-300U-ALL-10  |Hopper cover mat edge SUS201 2
60 | YE15123000100 Reed swifch BN12-30BLA Assenbly 2 15 [ YR10005000300 Hopper fastener SVM-50 White rubber 2
59 |SSM-160U-ALL-07  |Reed swifch fixed base & SUS30L 2 |weowes | 14 | SSM-300U-ALL-07 | Alu base ring LY1? 1
58 |SSM-300U-ALL-03 Hopper cover pressing plate SPHS.0 1 13 |YW61081600200 Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1 Mgx16-A2-70(SUS 6
57 |SSM-300U-ALL-02  |Motor fixed base Assembly 1 12 |SSM-160U-ALL-18 Flashboard SUS201 1 | suroves
= 56 |SSM-300U-A-ALL Hopper cover assembly Assembly 1 1 |SSM-160U-ALL-17 Flashboard fixed plate SPH12 1| borroned
§ 55 |SSM-160U-ALL-08 Reed switch fixed base 1 SUS201 2 ftooved | 10 | YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.110(11x20x2) | Longzine 6
54 |BW20012000140 Al handle L120[M8 holelblack(has mould) 3 9 | YW65010000000 Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzine 3
53 | YW61082001200 Inner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1M8x20 L 8 |YW61103000100 Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1M10x30-12 9| Longzine 2
52 | YW66061800000 Large washer A grade GB/T96.16 Longzine 1 T | YW66123200100 Flat washer A grade GB/T96 12(13x37x3) Longzine 6
5T [ YW61061601200 nner hex calumn head screw GB/T70 1 H6x16-12 5-Longzin 1 6 | YW65012000000 Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine 6
50 |SSM-160U-ALL-16 Main shaft posifioning pin SPH10 1 feerees |51 YW60128500000 Hex. bolt GB/T5782M12x85-8.8 Longzine 6
49 |SSM-160U-ALL-15 Main shaft positioning pin 1 SUS201 T feorowed | L | YW66081900000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.18(9x16x16] 3L
Tech Req 48 |SSM-300U-ALL-11 | Mfingepin 45 1 3 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 34
Main performan(e para 47 |SSM-300U-ALL-12 Shaft sleeve Teflon 1 2 |YW60081600100 Hex balt GB/TS781M8x16-4 B-Langzine 12
a The max_ throughput is 800kg/hr. (The fest maferial bulk density is L6 |SSM-300U-ALL-T3  |steere SUsz01 | 1 1| YW03000301000 Castor 3 Assenbly 3
0.65kg/LI. F% ® % 4 % # R _iki 4 B F% K% 4 % ® R RE | 4
b Mixing hopper capacity ist29L, effective capacity is 300L, HE % A SSM-300U A% 4] ‘ HE 1
«Machine power: 3 €, L00VAL, 50Hz, i B Eﬂmﬁﬁ‘i%ﬂ'ﬁ SSM-300U-ALL g@ W ae
d.Gear mafar power: 11kW, ratio: 1.7.5; ® o
oAt SN fEorannsamran KT
B | EXH ERE | EUA | B |wH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ%‘




0

Tech Reg

1.Deburring and blunt edges;
2 The unmarked dimensional folerance shall
meet the GB / t1804-m standard

435 -

5 | YW69050400000 Blind rivet 5-4 SUS202 2L

L SSM-160U-A-03 Reed switch fixed base welding| SUS3(04 7 borrow

3 |SSM-300U-A-02 Middle cover SUS201 1

2 | SSM-300U-A-01 Bilafteral cover SUS201 i

T 1YwW06000200000 2" stainless steel hinge| SUS201 6

F% R 5 4 & *R (KB £E
HE W5 R SSM-300U 00 A n L tA ¢ dI
it B T O MR A
j oS N % RAL3010
Bt * SHINI &5 eansanna REER | #

ﬁiﬂ E&m— {ixk }ﬁ {E}( }\ g % ? 4@2 ] % Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % *5],%




900

Tech Reg
1.The blade and main shaft shall be fully welded
and polished af fer welding,

5 |SSM-300U-B-05 Bulk material plate SUS30L 1

L |SSM-300U-B-03 Rofary shaft SUS201 1

3 |SSM-300U-B-02 Screw blade SUS30L4 1

2 |SSM-300U-B-01 Fender SUS304 1

T |SSM-160U-B-04 Lower shaft coupling | SUS304 K7

Fg R 4 & * R KR £E
HE 5 KR SSM-300U %] hE|
. \ SSM-300U-B-ALL
Wit B TS O HRE| a4
X < A o |
udl # SHINI ¢omnvnssmsa REER |

ﬁlﬂ i&ﬁ‘j‘ i&)ﬁ E&A H % ﬁt’(‘ H }m Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %*5],% BL34030000220




Tech. Reg

1Deburring and blunt edges;
2 The unmarked dimensional folerance shall
meet the GB / +1804-m standard

3. Remove fhe welding slag and

make the weld smoofh

7 |SSM-300U-C-04 U-type pipe seaf SUS201 2
6 |SSM-300U-C-01 Handle fixed black SUS201 1
5 |SSM-160U-C-06 Reed switch fixed base 5 | SUS201 7 | borrow
L |SSM-160U-C-07 Hopper body SUS304 2 | borrow
3 |SSM-300U-C-03 Machine foot assembly SPH5.0 3
2 |SSM-160U-C-04 Machine leg reinforced black| SPH1Z 1| borrow
1 |SSM-300U-C-02 Mat. discharge port base Assembly 3
F5 R 5 4 & R OKE| £
SSM-300U Bs & s S
SSM-300U-C-ALL
T —

(X

ERH

ERE

EZA

H

EHERRRENARAE
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. wEE

FEER

RALT016




13
@ E—
6 1 SSM-U TorageMixers % }/
- ] 1z
\@
5 ! - 0 e
. 0 ] ~ s
x e 9 =
= - M
x 8
N K TIMER
\ o@o E“\
\E > =
1L 1YW6EL000500000 | Hex nut M5 anti-loose b
331 13 |SSM-160U-D-03 | Confrol box bottom plate !
12 | YW62051000100  |Large cross recessed flat head screw isti11 Msxio| Assembly | 2
11 | SSM-160U-D-02 | (ontrol box cover SPCC1S5] 1
[ 1D 10 | YET1222400000  |Assembled switch APBB-22N (indicator26VACN) | Assembly | 1| ()
= 9 | YEO03482L00000 |Time relay TMLBS-AB 24240V Assemoly | 1| ()
g 8 YR01023002100 Panel SSM-U ver. 230x290mm adhesive req.: >65N 1
o T IYEET111000000 Quick pipe hose connector WQG1-P11B/AD15.8 SPCCT5| 1
6 |YE10021160000 Main power switch T0-2-1/EA/SVB/20AEATON) [ Assembly | 4 | ()
5 | YP3080£4900700 |[Alu. plate nameplate 80xL49 I
L | YE6T119040000 Right angle elbow AL16/PG11/C90/BL 2
Remark: 3 [ YE6T201500100 Copper nickel plated cable joint LT12-M20x15 1
[d” Used W“ET P”E“mi“i d ) | SSM-160U-E-05 [Swich feed lafe spcais] 1| (D
SENaTge VA ve 15 SETeCTed: BL50135000020 | Wire clamp fixed plate PG135 5G-5-01 1
(2) Confrol BOM parts,
1 [YW62050500000 |Large cross recessed flat head screwJIS1111 M5x5 A
K% i 5 £ % MR HE £
il 52 FE SSM-160U B ouball %] hE|
Wit B bR O | ae
X ; )ﬁ y
o SHINI s52essne o
*ZJWE. i&ﬁﬂ' i& )ﬁ E& A H % ? 41—/92 H }m Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % *5],%




	BP33008000800 機構圖SSM-80U-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.D)EN
	BP33016001000 機構圖SSM-160U-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.B)EN
	BP33030002400 機構圖SSM-300U-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.D)EN

